

PURCHASE ORDER CITY GOVERNMENT OF PASIG

Agency Name

Supplier: ANGLOWEALTH ENTERPRISES P.O. No. Address: Sitio Cabcab, Boso-Boso San Jose, Antipolo City Date:								
						1 5 N	14 Z0Z3	
	-				Mode of P	rocurement: SMALL \	/ALUE PROCUREMENT	
Gentlemen:		3 300 300 3						
	Please fu	urnish this off	ice the following articles subject	t to the terms	and conditions	contained herein:		
Place of D)elivery ·	Central Supp	aly Office -		Delivery Term	Please Refer to T.O.F		
Date of E		-			Payment Term :	: within 45 days upon completion of delivery		
ITEM						UNIT		
NO.	UNIT	QTY	DESCRI	PTION		COST	AMOUNT	
						Sub Total :	200,600.00	
			******************* Nothing Foll	ows *******	****			
			4 "					
Control N	0. 5076		The state of the s			CDAND TOTAL	Db - 000 000 00	
	<u> </u>	ords Tano Ha	ındred Thousand Six Hundred Pe	ene Onlu		GRAND TOTAL:	Php 200,600.00	
			the full delivery within the time spe			N- (4)40) -5 (4)		
for every	day of dela	y shall be impo	sed as provided for by the, 2016 IR	R of RA 9184.	penalty of one ten	in (1/10) or one (1) per	cent	
			^	Ve	ery truly yours,			
Confo			(1)					
Conro	,	ν	C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C		VIC	TOR MA REGIS	N. SOTTO	
	_	ton: crus	ME ROSE FORTALEZA			(Authorized Of		
		(Cionatura anar.	minted seems of Secunition			City Mayor		
		(Signuture over)	printed name of Supplier)			-		
			Date		\sim 10			
					/ N°/			
Requisition	oning Offic	ce/Delt.:	1	Funds Ava	lable			
_	J					Amount:	P 200, 600 - 60	
		ERVEAL	EURALIN	1	Y A. CUENCO() ief Accountant	OBR No.	100-2623-09	
		(A µthorize	d Official)		roj 110connuni	ODK No.:	1291-1011	
		•					Page - 2	



PURCHASE ORDER CITY GOVERNMENT OF PASIG

Agency Name

					-			
Supplier: ANGLOWEALTH ENTERPRISES P.C						23-1	1-0789	
Address	: Sitio Cabo	cab, Boso-Bos	o San Jose, Antipolo City		Date:	151	10 V 2923	
				F1 - F1 -	Mode of P	rocurement: SMALL V	ALUE PROCUREMENT	
Gentlemen		rnish this of	fice the following articles subject to	the terms a	and conditions	contained herein:		
						rery Term : Please Refer to T.O.R. nent Term : within 45 days upon completion of delivery		
ITEM						UNIT		
NO.	UNIT	QTY	DESCRIPT	ION		COST	AMOUNT	
			lot 3 - Dri-fit Shirt					
3	pcs	850	dri-fit shirt,,, APPLE TEE Dri-fit shirts, for Senior Citizens white dri-fit collarless shirts wit according to design/requireme design:shirts with red "WELLN sizes: small:100 pcs medium:150pcs large:150pcs XL:50pcs XXL:50pcs XXL:50pcs design:shirts with yellow "WEL sizes: small:50 pcs medium:100pcs large:100pcs XL:50pcs XXL:50pcs XXL:50pcs Please see Attached TOR for for locations and other details. * Purchase Order shall cover a Request for Quotation, Terms Specification and Bid Bulletin in	th print and the print of end units of end u	sizes users in 500pcs esign 350pcs dates,	236.00	200,600.00	
Control N	Io. 5076					GRAND TOTAL:	Php 200,600.00	
Total An	nount in Wo	ords Two H	undred Thousand Six Hundred Pesos	Only.				
			e the full delivery within the time specific osed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of		penalty of one ten	th (1/10) of one (1) per	cent	
Confo	-	ANGE	TINE NOSE FORTAVEVA LITA P. LOPEZ printed name of Supplier) N 21 2073	Ver	vic	TOR MA REGIS (Authorized Off City Mayor	ficial)	
Requisiti	oning Office	ENVEA	ed Official)	Funds Ava JUV Chi	(AVG	Amount: OBR No.:	P 200,400.00 100-2023-09 2911-1011	
							Daga 1	